
S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20131501 SACHIN JAGAT SINGH Absent Absent
2 20131502 DEEPIKA VIRENDER KUMAR Absent Absent
3 20131503 DEEPAK SINGH RAJBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
4 20131504 PANKAJ SHARMA BHAIYA RAM Absent Absent
5 20131505 LAKSHAY CHAHAL KULDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
6 20131506 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR Absent Absent
7 20131507 KABIR DAS PREM SINGH Absent Absent
8 20131508 PREETI HANSRAJ SINGH Absent Absent
9 20131509 YAJAT WASISHT PAWAN WASISHT Absent Absent

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator 

S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20131501 SACHIN JAGAT SINGH
2 20131502 DEEPIKA VIRENDER KUMAR
3 20131503 DEEPAK SINGH RAJBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
4 20131504 PANKAJ SHARMA BHAIYA RAM 16 Sixteen
5 20131505 LAKSHAY CHAHAL KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty only
6 20131506 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen
7 20131507 KABIR DAS PREM SINGH
8 20131508 PREETI HANSRAJ SINGH 16 Sixteen
9 20131509 YAJAT WASISHT PAWAN WASISHT 14 Fourteen

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class held on during the 
period from 01/10/2020 to 09/10/2020 (Theory) for the session January 2020 at Dept. of 
Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.
Paper-CCA-I Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class held on during the 
Paper-CCA-2 Max. Marks-20

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT



S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20131501 SACHIN JAGAT SINGH AB ABSENT
2 20131502 DEEPIKA VIRENDER KUMAR AB ABSENT
3 20131503 DEEPAK SINGH RAJBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
4 20131504 PANKAJ SHARMA BHAIYA RAM 16 Sixteen Only
5 20131505 LAKSHAY CHAHAL KULDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen Only 
6 20131506 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
7 20131507 KABIR DAS PREM SINGH AB ABSENT
8 20131508 PREETI HANSRAJ SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
9 20131509 YAJAT WASISHT PAWAN WASISHT 13 Thirteen Only 

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator 

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of CCA Class held on during the 
Paper-CCA-3(CCA-3 (Internet & Web Designing) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)


